DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT , > A BUS LOCATION , ~ RESULT.  SCORE

. 7:00 , . s , - Amboy HS FB o
* - d - -
Fri ~ 08/30/2024 PM lei:g:ewood ' Home Field v oo
Sat 09/07/2024* 1:00 PM West Prarie Away - WestPrarie vom
Fri  09/13/2024* 00 Galva Homecoming - ‘ Honief - Amboy HS i - -
PM - . o Field -
Sat  09/21/2024* 1:.00 PM Bushnell L Away o - Bushnell ‘ - -
Fri  09/27/2024* IZ‘&" Cambridge  Away - Cambridge . .
Fri  10/04/2024% :&o Flanagan Away - Flanagan - .
. 7:00 Peoria Heights High o | Amboy HS FB
* - ' - -
Fri  10/11/2024 PM School Home Field ' _
Fri  10/18/2024* Z‘&o West Central _ Away - West Central - -
Fri 10/25/2024* "% Bushnell Home .  AmboyHSFB - -
PM ¢ = ' Field

 OPPONENT . . BUS IOCATION  RESULT  SCORE

,09/02/2024* 600PM Cambridge . Aw ‘Cavmbrird‘ge‘ |
s 530 PM' Poiéw e

Mon 09/16/2024* 530 PM Alden Hebron
Mon 09/30/2024* 5:30 PM Orangewue N
Mon ‘10/07/2024* . .5 30 PM E West Carroll

Mon 10/14/2024* 530 PM Mlllldgewlle

- Polo - - -

) - Alden Hebron N -
- AmboyHs FB Field : -

. ‘ vAmboy HS FB Field A ;

Amboy HS FB Field - .



